 ©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 6                                            2009-01-21
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.1
AXCW-3x54   1.25Gbps CWDM 1470~1610nm, 30dB,
SFP Transceiver
Product Overview
The AXCW-3x54 family of Small Form Factor
Pluggable (SFP) transceiver module is
specifically designed for the high performance

  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.1
Mechanical Dimensions (Units in mm)
Ordering Information
AXCW-3x54-35E1
Model No. Wavelength LD Color Code I/O LOS Budget Temp.
AXCW-3M54-35E1 1470nm DFB Gray AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3N54-35E1 1490nm DFB Violet AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3P54-35E1 1510nm DFB Blue AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3Q54-35E1 1530nm DFB Green AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3R54-35E1 1550nm DFB Yellow AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3S54-35E1 1570nm DFB Orange AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3T54-35E1 1590nm DFB Red AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
AXCW-3U54-35E1 1610nm DFB Brown AC/AC TTL 30dB 0~70℃
Center wavelength
M: 1470nm           R: 1550nm
N: 1490nm           S: 1570nm
P: 1510nm           T: 1590nm